
ILLINOIS TOLLWAY CHANGE ORDERS 
June 2016 
 

Page 1  As of 6/30/2016 

I-13-4166 - Extended Traffic Control and Protection (Special) Due to Time Extension 

I-14-4207 - Winter Concrete Service 

I-14-4208 - Extension of Risk Insurance 

I-15-4237 - Touhy Avenue Retaining Wall Revision 

I-14-4648 - Watermain Item Quantity Balancing No. 

 I-15-4237 - Touhy Avenue Retaining Wall Revision 

I-14-4209 - IPDC ComEd Service Revision 28 

I-14-4209 - Earth Excavation Overage 

I-14-4209 - Rebar Material Escalation 

I-14-4208 - ITS Revisions-Supplement 

I-14-4208 - Additional Earth Excavation-Supplement 

I-13-5689 - Bridge Approach Pavement Costs 

RR-15-5712 - Polymer Modified Portland Cement Mortar 

I-14-4205 - Unforeseen Additional MOT Adjustment 

I-14-4209 - Concrete Material Escalation-Structures 

I-14-4220 - Pavement Connector (PCC) 

I-15-4232 - Unforeseen Drainage Work 

I-15-4235 - Plan Revision No. 5-Supplement 

I-14-4640 - Excess Earth Mitigation 

RR-13-5685R - Concrete Barrier Wall Repair 

I-14-4642 - Issue 34-ComEd Power Line Revisions to Plaza Building 322 

I-14-4642 - Repair DuPage County Path Damaged by Sonoma 

I-13-5683 - Topsoil Furnish and Place 

I-14-4206 - Winter Concrete Service 

I-14-4207 - Meacham Plaza Buildings 

I-14-4209 - Extended Contract Items-Mainline 

I-14-4209 - 2016 Stage Change 

http://www.purchase.state.il.us/ipb/IllinoisBID.nsf/frmBidDocFrameset?ReadForm&RefNum=22038760&DocID=3897CD9FA366D85486257FCA0051A50D&view=search
http://www.purchase.state.il.us/ipb/IllinoisBID.nsf/frmBidDocFrameset?ReadForm&RefNum=22038763&DocID=E9F399FCFB1FFDD986257FCA005700D6&view=search
http://www.purchase.state.il.us/ipb/IllinoisBID.nsf/frmBidDocFrameset?ReadForm&RefNum=22038765&DocID=0483560FAD13922586257FCA0051C298&view=search
http://www.purchase.state.il.us/ipb/IllinoisBID.nsf/frmBidDocFrameset?ReadForm&RefNum=22038766&DocID=14AEDDBC11A2392D86257FCA0051EE1F&view=search
http://www.purchase.state.il.us/ipb/IllinoisBID.nsf/frmBidDocFrameset?ReadForm&RefNum=22038768&DocID=A3F3FFBEBC08658386257FCA005648B8&view=search
http://www.purchase.state.il.us/ipb/IllinoisBID.nsf/frmBidDocFrameset?ReadForm&RefNum=22038779&DocID=3F8C3735B5803E0C86257FCA0057E6C6&view=search
http://www.purchase.state.il.us/ipb/IllinoisBID.nsf/frmBidDocFrameset?ReadForm&RefNum=22038802&DocID=1810D60FAF4E2EE186257FCA00581EF5&view=search
http://www.purchase.state.il.us/ipb/IllinoisBID.nsf/frmBidDocFrameset?ReadForm&RefNum=22038804&DocID=557D8FAE22BBDC5786257FCA00583114&view=search
http://www.purchase.state.il.us/ipb/IllinoisBID.nsf/frmBidDocFrameset?ReadForm&RefNum=22038805&DocID=41CBA7319AF228E686257FCA005847FF&view=search
http://www.purchase.state.il.us/ipb/IllinoisBID.nsf/frmBidDocFrameset?ReadForm&RefNum=22038806&DocID=E02401DBD5CE7F0286257FCA0058CECB&view=search
http://www.purchase.state.il.us/ipb/IllinoisBID.nsf/frmBidDocFrameset?ReadForm&RefNum=22038808&DocID=6852B4036D92A4BA86257FCA0058EEC0&view=search
http://www.purchase.state.il.us/ipb/IllinoisBID.nsf/frmBidDocFrameset?ReadForm&RefNum=22038809&DocID=39B0B23FABE6D82086257FCD0076EA5D&view=search
http://www.purchase.state.il.us/ipb/IllinoisBID.nsf/frmBidDocFrameset?ReadForm&RefNum=22038810&DocID=AFB6AA0C00A845AF86257FCA0059054E&view=search
http://www.purchase.state.il.us/ipb/IllinoisBID.nsf/frmBidDocFrameset?ReadForm&RefNum=22038821&DocID=BA0AF52A1F2BBD2386257FCD0075A612&view=search
http://www.purchase.state.il.us/ipb/IllinoisBID.nsf/frmBidDocFrameset?ReadForm&RefNum=22038822&DocID=3B0B961E8EB5AE3C86257FCD00758FA0&view=search
http://www.purchase.state.il.us/ipb/IllinoisBID.nsf/frmBidDocFrameset?ReadForm&RefNum=22038823&DocID=29190537CD669E6286257FCD0075C9BD&view=search
http://www.purchase.state.il.us/ipb/IllinoisBID.nsf/frmBidDocFrameset?ReadForm&RefNum=22038824&DocID=B5310829E787759B86257FCD0075F796&view=search
http://www.purchase.state.il.us/ipb/IllinoisBID.nsf/frmBidDocFrameset?ReadForm&RefNum=22038827&DocID=5D437C916CCA554F86257FCD0075E028&view=search
http://www.purchase.state.il.us/ipb/IllinoisBID.nsf/frmBidDocFrameset?ReadForm&RefNum=22038828&DocID=9023937D417299BC86257FCD00760BB4&view=search
http://www.purchase.state.il.us/ipb/IllinoisBID.nsf/frmBidDocFrameset?ReadForm&RefNum=22038837&DocID=D79F0BC66B3E85EB86257FCD00772FD1&view=search
http://www.purchase.state.il.us/ipb/IllinoisBID.nsf/frmBidDocFrameset?ReadForm&RefNum=22038832&DocID=DD176534647800A086257FCD0076D498&view=search
http://www.purchase.state.il.us/ipb/IllinoisBID.nsf/frmBidDocFrameset?ReadForm&RefNum=22038833&DocID=6B234944C1C78FDD86257FCD00770623&view=search
http://www.purchase.state.il.us/ipb/IllinoisBID.nsf/frmBidDocFrameset?ReadForm&RefNum=22038834&DocID=F0FE0D348207398486257FCD00771DEE&view=search
http://www.purchase.state.il.us/ipb/IllinoisBID.nsf/frmBidDocFrameset?ReadForm&RefNum=22038841&DocID=FD7DC03BB01C916A86257FCD007740F5&view=search
http://www.purchase.state.il.us/ipb/IllinoisBID.nsf/frmBidDocFrameset?ReadForm&RefNum=22038842&DocID=FB23ED07E2F5D80486257FCD00775496&view=search
http://www.purchase.state.il.us/ipb/IllinoisBID.nsf/frmBidDocFrameset?ReadForm&RefNum=22038843&DocID=E4F805EC6969399A86257FCD00776590&view=search
http://www.purchase.state.il.us/ipb/IllinoisBID.nsf/frmBidDocFrameset?ReadForm&RefNum=22038844&DocID=9AC918C66C6DD42D86257FCD00777F93&view=search


ILLINOIS TOLLWAY CHANGE ORDERS 
June 2016 
 

Page 2  As of 6/30/2016 

I-14-4209 - Extended Contract Items-Cross Roads 

I-14-4220 - Temporary Pavement, Class 1 

I-13-4618 - PGE and Fabric Change Supplement #4 

RR-13-5660R - Emergency Pavement and Shoulder Repairs 

RR-13-5660R - EB HMA Binder Course Rehab 

I-14-4208 - Escalation of Material Cost 

I-13-4144R - DCM Revisions for Roadway, Electrical, and ITS Items 

I-13-4629 - Roadway Premium Time 

RR -14-5692 - Ramp C Culvert Extension 

RR-15-5711 - Des Plaines River Road Bridge Joint Repair 

I-14-4208 - Moment Slab Quantity Increase 

I-13-4607 - Issue 14 Costs 

I-14-4204 - Re-mobilization (LCGC) 

I-14-4208 - Gantry Platform 15 

I-14-4208 - Final Balancing for Conduit Items 

I-14-4642 - Exploration Trench Utilities-Supplement 

I-13-4629 - Additional Earth Excavation 

RR-15-5712 - Deck Slab Repair - Full Depth 

I-14-4209 - Labor Escalation 

I-15-4235 - Light Pole Mount Revisions 

I-13-4166 - VOS Lighting Changes 

I-14-4206 - Labor Wage Rate Escalation 

I-14-4220 - Acceleration 

I-15-4232 - Median Light Pole Foundation Revisions Construction - Bulletin 16-01 

I-13-4606 - Increased Labor Wages and Supervision Compensation 

I-13-4607 - Temporary Maintenance Site Monthly Operations 

I-14-4642 - Double Handle 4640 Surplus Earthen Material 

http://www.purchase.state.il.us/ipb/IllinoisBID.nsf/frmBidDocFrameset?ReadForm&RefNum=22038845&DocID=CB166BD4A73F749D86257FCD00779332&view=search
http://www.purchase.state.il.us/ipb/IllinoisBID.nsf/frmBidDocFrameset?ReadForm&RefNum=22038847&DocID=612FAEB9BD5D2AF386257FCD0077A48B&view=search
http://www.purchase.state.il.us/ipb/IllinoisBID.nsf/frmBidDocFrameset?ReadForm&RefNum=22038849&DocID=C288AD47930B6B9B86257FCD0077B721&view=search
http://www.purchase.state.il.us/ipb/IllinoisBID.nsf/frmBidDocFrameset?ReadForm&RefNum=22038850&DocID=E82F808FB9820B5C86257FCD0077C9D0&view=search
http://www.purchase.state.il.us/ipb/IllinoisBID.nsf/frmBidDocFrameset?ReadForm&RefNum=22038852&DocID=7091BDDEE0B86DD786257FCD0077DAB9&view=search
http://www.purchase.state.il.us/ipb/IllinoisBID.nsf/frmBidDocFrameset?ReadForm&RefNum=22038865&DocID=E9EB69040E61845486257FCD0077F381&view=search
http://www.purchase.state.il.us/ipb/IllinoisBID.nsf/frmBidDocFrameset?ReadForm&RefNum=22038867&DocID=432855E7711799C186257FCD00780E06&view=search
http://www.purchase.state.il.us/ipb/IllinoisBID.nsf/frmBidDocFrameset?ReadForm&RefNum=22038868&DocID=3BCD3DD5AA2F8D6A86257FCD007825CC&view=search
http://www.purchase.state.il.us/ipb/IllinoisBID.nsf/frmBidDocFrameset?ReadForm&RefNum=22038869&DocID=3BBEB3A6F1FA1AE286257FCD00783936&view=search
http://www.purchase.state.il.us/ipb/IllinoisBID.nsf/frmBidDocFrameset?ReadForm&RefNum=22038880&DocID=383F99A70C76F53086257FD50062BCD1&view=search
http://www.purchase.state.il.us/ipb/IllinoisBID.nsf/frmBidDocFrameset?ReadForm&RefNum=22038881&DocID=5936A0653F5B7EC786257FD50065B356&view=search
http://www.purchase.state.il.us/ipb/IllinoisBID.nsf/frmBidDocFrameset?ReadForm&RefNum=22038890&DocID=AD324E42D603444186257FD50065EE25&view=search
http://www.purchase.state.il.us/ipb/IllinoisBID.nsf/frmBidDocFrameset?ReadForm&RefNum=22038892&DocID=1EA0975716AED3BA86257FD5006603D8&view=search
http://www.purchase.state.il.us/ipb/IllinoisBID.nsf/frmBidDocFrameset?ReadForm&RefNum=22038906&DocID=ED9416117AFAABA586257FD500661A91&view=search
http://www.purchase.state.il.us/ipb/IllinoisBID.nsf/frmBidDocFrameset?ReadForm&RefNum=22038912&DocID=A815807047B0F49886257FD5006636B1&view=search
http://www.purchase.state.il.us/ipb/IllinoisBID.nsf/frmBidDocFrameset?ReadForm&RefNum=22038914&DocID=11BE842887E8C23286257FD5006649FE&view=search
http://www.purchase.state.il.us/ipb/IllinoisBID.nsf/frmBidDocFrameset?ReadForm&RefNum=22038771&DocID=5F081BFA91A98AA886257FCA0056D926&view=search
http://www.purchase.state.il.us/ipb/IllinoisBID.nsf/frmBidDocFrameset?ReadForm&RefNum=22038925&DocID=CEDF573EF5E1308F86257FDC00551332&view=search
http://www.purchase.state.il.us/ipb/IllinoisBID.nsf/frmBidDocFrameset?ReadForm&RefNum=22038927&DocID=163C28EFBF158BCE86257FDC00552812&view=search
http://www.purchase.state.il.us/ipb/IllinoisBID.nsf/frmBidDocFrameset?ReadForm&RefNum=22038928&DocID=0F656E87A5BDECBD86257FDC00553556&view=search
http://www.purchase.state.il.us/ipb/IllinoisBID.nsf/frmBidDocFrameset?ReadForm&RefNum=22038938&DocID=0D30BEEAEB86AE2586257FDC0055454B&view=search
http://www.purchase.state.il.us/ipb/IllinoisBID.nsf/frmBidDocFrameset?ReadForm&RefNum=22038939&DocID=A7C969C293437E6386257FDC0055C108&view=search
http://www.purchase.state.il.us/ipb/IllinoisBID.nsf/frmBidDocFrameset?ReadForm&RefNum=22038940&DocID=E2B4B72E10ADFDD386257FDC0055D1BD&view=search
http://www.purchase.state.il.us/ipb/IllinoisBID.nsf/frmBidDocFrameset?ReadForm&RefNum=22038941&DocID=C8BF00939406DE6386257FDC0055E347&view=search
http://www.purchase.state.il.us/ipb/IllinoisBID.nsf/frmBidDocFrameset?ReadForm&RefNum=22038942&DocID=E45EFF5B978E25F486257FDC0055F4AC&view=search
http://www.purchase.state.il.us/ipb/IllinoisBID.nsf/frmBidDocFrameset?ReadForm&RefNum=22038943&DocID=73B39321907D9B4D86257FE200590124&view=search
http://www.purchase.state.il.us/ipb/IllinoisBID.nsf/frmBidDocFrameset?ReadForm&RefNum=22038945&DocID=414DDAE5C0F45F2386257FE200591157&view=search


ILLINOIS TOLLWAY CHANGE ORDERS 
June 2016 
 

Page 3  As of 6/30/2016 

I-13-4126 - Quantity Balance - Roadway 

RR-15-5712 - BN 1235 Acceleration 

RR-13-5660R - Turnaround Flagging 

I-13-4617 - Construction Revision 1 MWRD Sludge Line 

I-14-4212 - Schedule Acceleration Supplement 

I-15-4237 - Wolf Road Drainage Transfer 

I-15-4237 - Existing Touhy Crashwall Removal-Supplement 

I-15-4235 - Arterial Roadway Restoration 

I-14-4207 - Daily Lane Closures 

I-13-4144R - Balancing Subsurface Obstruction Mitigation 

 

 

 

http://www.purchase.state.il.us/ipb/IllinoisBID.nsf/frmBidDocFrameset?ReadForm&RefNum=22038946&DocID=95F624D1178E46F986257FE2005925D1&view=search
http://www.purchase.state.il.us/ipb/IllinoisBID.nsf/frmBidDocFrameset?ReadForm&RefNum=22038947&DocID=627A8B7BB153DD5A86257FE200594D1F&view=search
http://www.purchase.state.il.us/ipb/IllinoisBID.nsf/frmBidDocFrameset?ReadForm&RefNum=22038964&DocID=DCF757D7D6F849F786257FE200593B9E&view=search
http://www.purchase.state.il.us/ipb/IllinoisBID.nsf/frmBidDocFrameset?ReadForm&RefNum=22038968&DocID=DE80B5E3610E42AE86257FE20059C5EA&view=search
http://www.purchase.state.il.us/ipb/IllinoisBID.nsf/frmBidDocFrameset?ReadForm&RefNum=22038969&DocID=BC29E2037F73135386257FE2005B4299&view=search
http://www.purchase.state.il.us/ipb/IllinoisBID.nsf/frmBidDocFrameset?ReadForm&RefNum=22038970&DocID=F85ADA814A816F5786257FE2005A0483&view=search
http://www.purchase.state.il.us/ipb/IllinoisBID.nsf/frmBidDocFrameset?ReadForm&RefNum=22038971&DocID=546C4876CE3F672086257FE2005A61EB&view=search
http://www.purchase.state.il.us/ipb/IllinoisBID.nsf/frmBidDocFrameset?ReadForm&RefNum=22038973&DocID=9C6FE5B2309ADA7886257FE2005B03AE&view=search
http://www.purchase.state.il.us/ipb/IllinoisBID.nsf/frmBidDocFrameset?ReadForm&RefNum=22038974&DocID=F487AA1DF8B5155E86257FE2005B1523&view=search
http://www.purchase.state.il.us/ipb/IllinoisBID.nsf/frmBidDocFrameset?ReadForm&RefNum=22038976&DocID=B488BF773B8FC36D86257FE2005B2BDF&view=search

